University of Alberta Students’ Union

UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA ABORIGINAL RELATIONS &
STUDENTS'UNION
S RECONCILIATION

COMMITTEE

Thursday, March 10, 2022
3:00 PM
Zoom
We would like to respectfully acknowledge that our University and our Students’ Union are located on Treaty 6 Territory. We
are grateful to be on Cree, Dene, Saulteaux, Métis, Blackfoot, and Nakota Sioux territory; specifically the ancestral space of the
Papaschase Cree. These Nations are our family, friends, faculty, staff, students, and peers. As members of the University of

Alberta Students’ Union we honour the nation-to-nation treaty relationship. We aspire for our learning, research, teaching, and
governance to acknowledge and work towards the decolonization of Indigenous knowledges and traditions.

ATTENDANCE
NAME PROXY PRESENT
Simran Dhillon N
Christopher Beasley N
Serena Manansala Yabut N
Latiya Northwest N
Shailley Peacock N
Danielle Lapatack N
Talia Dixon Y
Malijha Moyan N
Vaughn Beaulieu-Mercredi, Chair Y
Andrew Batyicki N
Emily Kimani N
Courtney Graham N/A
Ethan Hunter N/A




MINUTES (ARRC 2021-11-M)

2021-11/1

2021-11/1a
2021-11/1b
2021-11/1c
2021-11/1d
2021-11/2

2021-11/2a

2021-11/3

2021-11/4

2021-11/4a

2021-11/5

INTRODUCTION
Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Chair’s Business

QUESTION/DISCUSSION PERIOD

Discussion on the UASU Land Acknowledgement

COMMITTEE BUSINESS

BEAULIEU-MERCREDI: Did not reach Quarum so will meet in 2 weeks or special
meeting until then

INFORMATION ITEMS

Bl 2022 Land Acknowledgement

Land Acknowledgement Consultation Form

ADJOURNMENT


https://docs.google.com/document/d/10pZTTD5Q3Wax3rriDJRvydO_MOHGv4F955k6uZCVpKE/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ucD49v4HLg8yCmcAOhwM8C0N92tp-pkhYErX00nxIYU/edit?fbclid=IwAR0cF2jgGKSsxIh2-yxY9r_ecki3Aor6NC2P84NcO2Nh309k7kqRgTQg3Lc

