University of Alberta Students' Union



ABORIGINAL RELATIONS & RECONCILIATION COMMITTEE

Thursday, March 10, 2022 3:00 PM Zoom

We would like to respectfully acknowledge that our University and our Students' Union are located on Treaty 6 Territory. We are grateful to be on Cree, Dene, Saulteaux, Métis, Blackfoot, and Nakota Sioux territory; specifically the ancestral space of the Papaschase Cree. These Nations are our family, friends, faculty, staff, students, and peers. As members of the University of Alberta Students' Union we honour the nation-to-nation treaty relationship. We aspire for our learning, research, teaching, and governance to acknowledge and work towards the decolonization of Indigenous knowledges and traditions.

ATTENDANCE

NAME	PROXY	PRESENT
Simran Dhillon		N
Christopher Beasley		N
Serena Manansala Yabut		N
Latiya Northwest		N
Shailley Peacock		N
Danielle Lapatack		N
Talia Dixon		Υ
Malijha Moyan		N
Vaughn Beaulieu-Mercredi, Chair		Υ
Andrew Batyicki		N
Emily Kimani		N
Courtney Graham		N/A
Ethan Hunter		N/A

MINUTES (ARRC 2021-11-M)

2021-11/1	INTRODUCTION
2021-11/1a	Call to Order
2021-11/1b	Approval of Minutes
2021-11/1c	Approval of Agenda
2021-11/1d	Chair's Business
2021-11/2	QUESTION/DISCUSSION PERIOD
2021-11/2a	Discussion on the UASU Land Acknowledgement
2021-11/3	COMMITTEE BUSINESS
	BEAULIEU-MERCREDI: Did not reach Quarum so will meet in 2 weeks or special meeting until then
2021-11/4	INFORMATION ITEMS
2021-11/4a	2022 Land Acknowledgement
	Land Acknowledgement Consultation Form
2021-11/5	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>